For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@optronicsplus.net www.optronicsplus.net
Category 6A U/UTP - Unshielded Twisted Pair B2ca LSZH Cable
The Category 6A Unshielded Twisted Pair (U/UTP) B2ca cable with 4 x 2 x 23 AWG copper wire structure fully
complies with ISO/IEC 11801 and TIA/EIA 568 standards. They ensure optimum bandwidth for today’s high speed
network applications and are designed to deliver a robust standard based performance. OptronicsPlus Cat6a U/UTP
cable exceeds Cat6A/Class EA performance requirements and supports 10G-BASE-T, 2G FCBASE-T, 4G FCBASE-T
and 1000Base-T applications. The B2ca LSZH sheath offers excellent fire performance making this the ideal choice
in public buildings and other high-risk locations.

• REACH
For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@optronicsplus.net www.optronicsplus.net
Ordering Information
Additional Images
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Violet - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-B2CA
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Violet - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-B2CA
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Blue - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-B2CA-2
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Blue - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-B2CA-2
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Yellow - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-B2CA-3
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Yellow - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-B2CA-3
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Green - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-B2CA-4
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Green - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-B2CA-4
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Red - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-B2CA-5
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Red - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-B2CA-5
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Orange - 305m box OCC-6A-11-305-B2CA-8
CAT6A U/UTP 23 AWG B2ca LSZH Cable Orange - 500m reel OCC-6A-11-500-B2CA-8